
Open Monday to Friday 8am - 2pm

MAINS

Chicken Burger                                                                                         
Honey Mustard Coleslaw, Buttermilk Marinated Crumbed Chicken, Maple
Bacon, Swiss Cheese, Jalapeno Compote, Chips 
Vegan BBQ Tofu Burger                                                                            
BBQ Marinated Tofu, Vegan Coleslaw, Vegan Bun, Chips, Vegan Aioli 
Fish & Chips                                                                                                                                    
Hoki Fillets, Crunchy Chips, Lemon Wedge, Tartare Sauce
Lemon Pepper Calamari                                                                                                                 
Garden Salad & Chips, Aioli Sauce

$22

$20

$17

$20

(GF OPTION)  

(V, DF, GF)  

(GF)  

(NF)  

BREAKFAST

Ham, Egg, Benedict Cup with Hollandaise Sauce                                                                                                          
Pain au Chocolate                                                                                                                                
Muffins Assorted                                                                                                                             
Banana Bread with Cultured Butter, Fresh or Toasted                                                                 
Berry Pot 
Yoghurt, Granola, Berry Compote                                                                                   
Fruit Salad Pot                                                                                                                                                  
Protein Balls                                                                                                                                                     
Tahini or Almond & Apricot or Choc Chip
Waffles served with either
- Glazed Bacon Rashers & Maple Syrup
- Caramelized Banana & Berry Compote, Whipped Cream
- Hot Chocolate Fudge Sauce, Vanilla Ice Cream
Daily Cake Selection   

(V, NF)  

(GF,V, NF)  

(GF OPTION, V)  

(V)  

$7
$6.50
$7.50
$7.50

$8

$5
$2

$14

$5

(CONTAINS PEANUTS)  

TOAST IES  &  WRAPS
Breakfast Wrap                                                                                                                                                 
Tortilla, Baby Ray BBQ Sauce, Hash Brown, Scrambled Egg, Bacon, Sliced Cheese 
Jerk Chicken Wrap                                                                                                                                       
Tortilla Wrap, Jerk Chicken, Black Bean & Mango Salsa, Lime Mayonnaise
Chargrilled Vegetable Wrap                                                                                                                     
Tortilla Wrap, A Selection of Chargrilled Vegetables (Eggplant, Zucchini, Sweet Potato,
Pumpkin, Capsicum), Hummus, Rocket Lettuce
Bulgogi Beef & Cheese Toastie                                                                                                                  
Thick Cut Texas Bread, Fired Spicy Beef, Kimchi, Onion, Cheese, Gochujang Mayonnaise
Classic Ham, Cheese & Tomato Toastie                                                                                                                             
Thick Cut Texas Bread, Sliced Leg Ham, Vine Ripened Tomatoes & Vintage Grated
Cheddar Cheese, Dijon Mustard 
Mushroom Toastie                                                                                                                             
Thick Cut Texas Bread, Portabella Mushrooms, Vintage Cheddar Cheese, Provolone
Cheese, Truffle Mayonnaise

$10

$10

$10

$12

$10.50

$10

(NF)  

(NF, DF, V)  

(V, NF, GF OPTION)  

(DF)  

(GF OPTION)  

SALADS

Warmed Roasted Root Vegetable Salad                                                                                            
Root Vegetable, Fetta Salad with Red Wine Dressing
Add Chicken                                                                                                                                     
Garden Salad                                                                                                                                   
Mesclun Lettuce, Cherry Tomatoes, Cucumber, Carrot, Onion, Capsicum,
Snow Pea Shoots, Balsamic Dressing
Add Chicken       

$12

$6
$11.50

$6

(GF, V)  

(GF, V, NF)  

$15

$15

$15

$15

$15

QUICK  B I TES

Poached Egg & Smashed Avocado On Toast 
Egg, Avocado, Fetta, Roasted Tomato, Sourdough Toast
Camembert Melts
Kimchi Mayonnaise & Cranberry Dipping Sauce 
Mushroom Arancini (3)
Green Goddess Dipping Sauce
Lotus Bao Buns
Pulled BBQ Pork, Asian Slaw, Chilli Lime Dipping Sauce
Pizza Bites
Ham, Tomato, Mozzarella Cheese Pizza Slices 

(GF, V)  

(GF, V, NF)  

(DF)  

(NF)  

(NF, V)  

HOT FOOD

Homemade Pork Sausage Roll 
Chicken & Leek Sausage Roll                                                                                        
Homemade Chunky Beef, Bacon & Herb Pie                                                               
Leek & Onion Quiche 

$6.50
$6.50
$9.50

$8(V)  

CAFÉ MENU

S IDES
Chips
Choice of Sauce Tomato, BBQ, Aioli 

$10(V, GF, NF)  

*Whilst we make every attempt to ensure the labelling of recipes and ingredients accurately lists all ingredients used, we cannot guarantee our ingredients are 100% free of allergens due to the potential existence of trace allergens in the working environment and supplied ingredients.

Turn over for dietary information



Espresso
Piccolo
Cappuccino
Latte
Flat White
Long Black
Mocha
Chai

$4
$4
$5
$5
$5
$5
$5.50
$5.50

Standard (8oz) Large (12oz)

$6
$6
$6
$6
$6.50
$6.50

COFFEE

Suzie Deluxe Hot Chocolate 65%                                     $6

HOT CHOCOLATE

$1
$0.50
$1

Extra Shot                                                           
Milk Alternatives                                         
Coffee Syrups      

EXTRAS

$9

$9

Tropical Smoothie
Strawberry, Mango, Kiwi, Pineapple, Apple Juice
Milkshakes
Vanilla, Strawberry, Belgium Chocolate

SMOOTH IE  &  M I LKSHAKES

English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Lemongrass Ginger
Chamomile Blossom
Spring Green

TEA  SELECT ION
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50

BEVERAGES

Scan for detailed
dietary information.

Treat yourself with our
weekly special!

$9CAKE &
COFFEE 


