



BREAKFAST Fro	om 8am	SALADS	10am to 2pm
Ham, Egg, Benedict Cup with Hollandaise Sauce	\$7	Warmed Roasted Root Vegetable Salad (GF, V)	\$12
Pain au Chocolate (V, NF)	\$6.50	Root Vegetable, Fetta Salad with Red Wine Dressing	
Muffins Assorted (GF OPTION, V)	\$7.50	Add Chicken	\$6
Banana Bread with Cultured Butter, Fresh or Toasted (GF, V, NF)	\$7.50	Garden Salad (GF, V, NF)	\$11.50
Berry Pot (V)	\$8	Mesclun Lettuce, Cherry Tomatoes, Cucumber, Carrot, Onion, Capsicus	m,
Yoghurt, Granola, Berry Compote		Snow Pea Shoots, Balsamic Dressing	
Fruit Salad Pot	\$5	Add Chicken	\$6
Protein Balls (CONTAINS PEANUTS)	\$2		
Tahini or Almond & Apricot or Choc Chip		MAINS	
Waffles served with either	\$14	Chiakan Burnar (of corrott)	<b>*</b> 22
- Glazed Bacon Rashers & Maple Syrup		Chicken Burger (GF OPTION)  Honey Mustard Coleslaw, Buttermilk Marinated Crumbed Chicken, Map	\$22
- Caramelized Banana & Berry Compote, Whipped Cream			ie
- Hot Chocolate Fudge Sauce, Vanilla Ice Cream		Bacon, Swiss Cheese, Jalapeno Compote, Chips	¢20
Daily Cake Selection	\$5	Vegan BBQ Tofu Burger (V, DF, GF)	\$20
		BBQ Marinated Tofu, Vegan Coleslaw, Vegan Bun, Chips, Vegan Aioli	647
TOASTIES & WRAPS		Fish & Chips (NF)	\$17
Breakfast Wrap (NF)	<u>\$10</u>	Hoki Fillets, Crunchy Chips, Lemon Wedge, Tartare Sauce	***
Tortilla, Baby Ray BBQ Sauce, Hash Brown, Scrambled Egg, Bacon, Sliced Cheese	φισ	Lemon Pepper Calamari (GF)	\$20
Jerk Chicken Wrap (DF)	\$10	Garden Salad & Chips, Aioli Sauce	
Tortilla Wrap, Jerk Chicken, Black Bean & Mango Salsa, Lime Mayonnaise	Ψ10	QUICK BITES	
Chargrilled Vegetable Wrap (NF, DF, V)	\$10	<u> </u>	
Tortilla Wrap, A Selection of Chargrilled Vegetables (Eggplant, Zucchini, Sweet Potal		Poached Egg & Smashed Avocado On Toast (NF, V)	\$15
Pumpkin, Capsicum), Hummus, Rocket Lettuce	.0,	Egg, Avocado, Fetta, Roasted Tomato, Sourdough Toast	
Bulgogi Beef & Cheese Toastie	\$12	Camembert Melts (GF, V)	\$15
Thick Cut Texas Bread, Fired Spicy Beef, Kimchi, Onion, Cheese, Gochujang Mayonn	•	Kimchi Mayonnaise & Cranberry Dipping Sauce	
Classic Ham, Cheese & Tomato Toastie (GF OPTION)	aisc	Mushroom Arancini (3) (GF, V, NF)	\$15
Thick Cut Texas Bread, Sliced Leg Ham, Vine Ripened Tomatoes & Vintage Grated	\$10.50	Green Goddess Dipping Sauce	
Cheddar Cheese, Dijon Mustard	ψ10.50	Lotus Bao Buns (DF)	\$15
Mushroom Toastie (V, NF, GF OPTION)		Pulled BBQ Pork, Asian Slaw, Chilli Lime Dipping Sauce	
Thick Cut Texas Bread, Portabella Mushrooms, Vintage Cheddar Cheese, Provolone	\$10	Pizza Bites (NF)	\$15
Cheese, Truffle Mayonnaise	ΨΙΟ	Ham, Tomato, Mozzarella Cheese Pizza Slices	
HOT FOOD		SIDES	
Homemade Pork Sausage Roll	\$6.50	Chips (V, GF, NF)	\$10
Chicken & Leek Sausage Roll	\$6.50	Choice of Sauce Tomato, BBQ, Aioli	
Homemade Chunky Beef, Bacon & Herb Pie	\$0.50 \$9.50		
Leek & Onion Quiche (V)	\$9.50 \$8	Turn over for dietary information	
ECCK & OHIOH MUICHC (V)	φυ	i di il di	



# BEVERAGES



### COFFEE

	Standard (8oz)	Large (12oz
Espresso	\$4	
Piccolo	\$4	
Cappuccino	\$5	\$6
Latte	\$5	\$6
Flat White	\$5	\$6
Long Black	\$5	\$6
Mocha	\$5.50	\$6.50
Chai	\$5.50	\$6.50

# TEA SELECTION

English Breakfast	\$4.50
Earl Grey	\$4.50
Lemongrass Ginger	\$4.50
Chamomile Blossom	\$4.50
Spring Green	\$4.50

# HOT CHOCOLATE

Suzie Deluxe Hot Chocolate 65%	\$6

# SMOOTHIE & MILKSHAKES

Tropical Smoothie	\$9
Strawberry, Mango, Kiwi, Pineapple, Apple Juice	
Milkshakes	
Vanilla Strawherry Belgium Chocolate	

# **EXTRAS**

Extra Shot	\$1
Milk Alternatives	\$0.50
Coffee Syrups	\$1

Scan for detailed dietary information.



Treat yourself with our weekly special!

CAKE & \$ 9

